2011-2012

SOUTHERN BAPTIST CONVENTION
COOPERATIVE PROGRAM
BUDGET DISTRIBUTION

Cooperative Program Portion of $10 Contribution Forwarded by State Convention

SOUTHERN BAPTIST CONVENTION

World Mission Ministries
International Mission Board
North American Mission Board

Church Enrichment Ministries
LifeWay Christian Resources

Theological Education Ministries

Seminaries:
Southwestern Baptist Theological Seminary
Southern Baptist Theological Seminary
New Orleans Baptist Theological Seminary
Southeastern Baptist Theological Seminary
Golden Gate Baptist Theological Seminary
Midwestern Baptist Theological Seminary

Historical Library and Archives

Christian Ethics and Religious Liberty Ministries
Ethics & Religious Liberty Commission

Facilitating Ministries
Guidestone Financial Services
SBC Operating/Executive Committee

TOTAL COOPERATIVE PROGRAM

$93,372,000
$42,389,400

S0

$9,079,899
$8,954,566
$7,640,179
$7,466,714
$3,744,932
$3,884,910

$446,400

$3,069,000

S0
$5,952,000

PROJECTED BUDGET

$135,761,400

$41,217,600

$3,069,000

$5,952,000

$186,000,000 100.00%

$0.36
PERCENTAGE CONTRIBUTION

72.99% $0.26

50.20% $0.18

22.79% $0.08

0.00% 0
22.16% $0.08

4.88% $0.02

4.81% $0.02

4.11% $0.01

4.01% $0.01

2.01% $0.01

2.09% $0.01

0.24% $0.001
1.65% $0.01

1.65% $0.01
3.20% $0.01

0.00% $0.00

3.20% $0.01

Excess of 2012 budget to be distributed according to the percentages listed above



